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Realtor®
Name Real Estate Company Address Phone Number E-Mail Address

Foreign
Language
Spoken

WHEP Partner
Since

For legal help
contact Attorney:
Christopher
Sevick

Christopher Sevick,
Attorney @ Law

124 Pearl Street, Suite
#405
Ypsilanti, MI  48197-2663 734-480-9100 chris@SevickLaw.com 6/15/2006

Laverne
Jackson-
Barker The Barker Group Inc.

P.O Box 1834,
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-665-8370 ljackson_barker@hotmail.com 10/2/2007

Mary Bottomley Century 21 Brookshire
3150 Packard Rd.
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-904-2707 marybottomley@charter.net 6/15/2005

Evangeline
Cunningham Century 21 Brookshire

2411 Oak Valley Dr.
Suite 400
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-930-6150 ecunning320@aol.com 11/7/2006

Eva M. Auguste Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-669-5859 eauguste@reinhartrealtors.com 6/15/2005

Pam Corbett Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-480-4300 pamcorbett@hotmail.com 06/15/05

Jannetta C.
Logan Charles Reinhart Realtors

1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-669-5971 jslogan@reinhartrealtors.com 7/18/2005

Vivian Pankey Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-669-5913 pankey8@sbcglobal.net 7/18/2005

Ann LaCivita Charles Reinhart Realtors
2355 W. Stadium       Ann
Arbor, MI  48103 734-646-1136 alacivita@reinhartrealtors.com 7/18/2005

Ethel Burns Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron  Ypsilanti,
MI  48197 734-485-1082 burns376@sbcglobal.net 8/17/2005

Mary Lee
Dunlavy Charles Reinhart Realtors

800 S. Main,      Chelsea,
MI  48118 734-475-9600 leomld@aol.com 8/17/2005

Donna L.
Williams Charles Reinhart Realtors

800 S. Main,      Chelsea,
MI  48118 734-433-2607 dwilliams@reinhardtrealtors.com 8/17/2005

Janet L. Sevde Charles Reinhart Realtors
800 S. Main,      Chelsea,
MI  48118 734-649-8134 jsevde@aol.com

Spanish,
Skoshi,

Japanese 8/17/2005



Peggy
Konarske
Moran Charles Reinhart Realtors

800 S. Main,      Chelsea,
MI  48118 734-433-2181 pmoran@reinhartrealtors.com 8/17/2005

Shelly Scott Charles Reinhart Realtors
800 S. Main,      Chelsea,
MI  48118 734-433-2192 sscott@reinhartrealtors.com 8/17/2005

Gladys M. Gray Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-480-4300 gladysmgray@hotmail.com 11/18/2005

Nancy
Bowerbank Charles Reinhart Realtors

1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-480-4300 nbowerbank@reinhartrealtors.com 11/18/2005

Steven Collins Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-669-4114 steve@stevecollinsteam.com 11/18/2005

Chris Adams Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-669-4112 cadams@reinhartrealtors.com 2/15/2006

Janice Giles Charles Reinhart Realtors
1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-480-4300 jgiles@charlesreinhart.com 2/15/2006

Todd Lands Charles Reinhart Realtors
1020 E. Michigan
Saline, MI  48176 734-669-4544 toddl@ameritech.net some German 11/2/2006

Nicole
Champagne Charles Reinhart Realtors

1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-669-4115 nchampagne@reinhartrealtors.com 2/15/2006

Marjorie
Bolgos Charles Reinhart Realtors

2200 Green Rd.         Ann
Arbor, MI  48105 734-669-5836 mbolgos@reinhartrealtors.com 6/15/2006

Barbara Zinser Charles Reinhart Realtors
2452 E. Stadium Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104

734-669-5898
734-330-7398 bzinser@reinhartrealtors.com 3/15/2007

Kantha
Gardner Charles Reinhart Realtors

2355 W. Stadium       Ann
Arbor, MI  48103 734-665-0300 klgar2000@ameritech.net 3/15/2007

Pamela Sjo Charles Reinhart Realtors
2355 W. Stadium       Ann
Arbor, MI  48103 734-669-5956 psjo@reinhartrealtors.com 3/15/2007

Arlene Koker Charles Reinhart Realtors
800 S. Main,      Chelsea,
MI  48118 734-475-9600 ajkoker@charter.net 5/24/2007

Charles Oliver Charles Reinhart Realtors
2452 E. Stadium Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-971-6070 ceorealtor@aol.com 10/2/2007

Philip A.
Pappas Charles Reinhart Realtors

1673 S. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-635-0787 ppappas@reinhartrealtors.com 10/2/2007

Lisa Jaworski-
Ridha Charles Reinhart Realtors

2452 E. Stadium Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-395-2586 ljaworski@reinhartrealtors.com some Spanish 11/6/2007

Philip Moise ClickAnnArbor.com
2500 Packard #109
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-677-3500 phil.moise@clickannarbor.com 7/18/2005



Charlanne
Borden ClickAnnArbor.com

2500 Packard #109
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-677-3500 char@clickannarbor.com 7/18/2005

Alicia Clark-
Teper ClickAnnArbor.com

2500 Packard #109
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-945-5396 alicia@clickannarbor.com 11/18/2005

Gracie Mooney ClickAnnArbor.com
2500 Packard #109
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-677-3500 gracie@clickannarbor.com 10/2/2007

Joyce Adams
Coldwell Banker
Schweitzer Real Estate

315 E. Eisenhower Pkwy.
Ste. 100                 Ann
Arbor,  MI  48108 734-930-0200 adamsjoy@sbcglobal.net 3/15/2007

Thomas A.
Kmet Edward Surovell Realtors

5401 Whittaker Rd.
Ypsilanti MI 48197 734-547-4333 tkmet@surovell.com 6/15/2005

Jeff Shumway Edward Surovell Realtors
5401 Whittaker Rd.
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 734-484-1100 JSHUMWAY@surovell.com 6/15/2005

Victoria  L.
Evans Edward Surovell Realtors

1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-761-1600 thinkvictoria@comcast.net 7/18/2005

Karella (Kari)
Michalowski Edward Surovell Realtors

1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-761-6600 kmichalowski@surovell.com Polish 11/2/2006

Bill Thomas Edward Surovell Realtors
5401 Whittaker Rd.
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-547-4355 bthomas@surovell.com 7/18/2005

Ilene Friedland Edward Surovell Realtors
1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-741-5539 ilenefriedland@comcast.net 11/2/2006

Charles E.
Hagy Jr. Edward Surovell Realtors

1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-761-6600 rhagy@surovell.com 11/2/2006

Maris Laporter Edward Surovell Realtors
1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-678-1889 mlaporter@surovell.com 11/2/2006

Chad Bellers Edward Surovell Realtors
212 E. Michigan Ave.
Saline MI  48176 734-915-5095 chadbellers3@yahoo.com 11/18/2005

Karen Bellers Edward Surovell Realtors
212 E. Michigan Ave.
Saline MI  48176 734-741-5594 karenbellers@yahoo.com 11/18/2005

Doris Calvert Edward Surovell Realtors
1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-741-5534 dcalvert@surovell.com 11/2/2006

Peggie
Hollingsworth Edward Surovell Realtors

1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-741-5524 pjholl@comcast.net 11/2/2006

Claudia
Springgay Edward Surovell Realtors

3260 Washtenaw Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-223-5363 claudiatherealtor@comcast.net Spanish 11/18/2005

Joyce Maschat Edward Surovell Realtors
5401 Whittaker Rd.
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-218-3535 jmaschat@surovell.com 2/15/2006

LeShae Parks Edward Surovell Realtors
5401 Whittaker Rd.
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-547-4335 lparks@surovell.com 11/2/2006



Jesse Steed Edward Surovell Realtors
1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-657-4601 jsteed@surovell.com

French,
Spanish,
Hebrew 11/2/2006

Julia Yeh Edward Surovell Realtors
1898 W. Stadium
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-761-6600 juliayeh@yahoo.com

Mandarin
Chinese 11/2/2006

Gerard Patrick
Soraruf Edward Surovell Realtors

815 Madison
Brighton, MI  48116 810-229-4917 geso20002000@yahoo.com 5/24/2007

Susan Fecteau Fecteau and Associates
1002 Gott St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-663-4305 sfecteau@msn.com 11/18/2005

Carl Edward
Berch III (Ed) Franklin Realty

301 W. Michigan Ave,
Ste. 411
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 734-481-8000 edberch@franklinrealtyinc.com 8/17/2005

Karla LaVigne
The HomeBuyers
Realty.com

2406 Dayton Dr.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-476-5464 helptoown@yahoo.com 11/2/2006

Rick Johnson
Johnson & Associates
Realty

300 Judd Rd.
Milan, MI  48160 734-761-5069 rickjohnson@comcast.net 6/15/2006

Michael A. Lee Keller Williams Realty

301 W.  Michigan Ave.
St. 200
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 734-484-1800 michaelalee@comcast.net 6/15/2005

Donna S.
Nugent Keller Williams Realty

301 W.  Michigan Ave.
St. 200
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 734-484-1800 donnanugent@comcast.net 6/15/2005

Andy Piper Keller Williams Realty
2144 S. State
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-604-8242 andypiper@kw.com 7/18/2005

Kerry Welt Keller Williams Realty

301 W. Michigan Ave.
Suite 200
Ann Arbor, MI  48197 734-484-1800 kerrywelt@kw.com 7/18/2005

Lori Long Keller Williams Realty

301 W.  Michigan Ave.
St. 200
Ypsilanti MI 48197 734-262-1211 lori-ericlong@msn.com 7/18/2005

Anthony Griffin Keller Williams Realty

301 W.  Michigan Ave.
St. 200
Ypsilanti MI 48197 734-544-0129 agriffpbm@yahoo.com 11/2/2006

Stacey Moore Keller Williams Realty

301 W. Michigan Ave.
Suite 200
Ann Arbor, MI  48197 734-369-2153 staceymoorekwrealty@comcast.net 8/17/2005

Dianne
Johnson Keller Williams Realty

7077 Dexter - Ann Arbor
Rd.
Dexter, MI  48130 734-424-9400 kwrealtor@chartermi.net 8/17/2005



LaTanya Keith Keller Williams Realty
2144 S. State
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-821-0789 latanyakeith@aol.com 11/18/2005

Jim Nowling Keller Williams Realty
3617 Cloverlawn
Ann Arbor, MI  48197 734-484-1800 nowling@provide.net 11/2/2006

Lori Radwin Keller Williams Realty

301 W. Michigan Ave.
Suite 200
Ann Arbor, MI  48197 734-484-1800 lradwin@comcast.net 11/18/2005

Carlos Herrera Keller Williams Realty
1166 Rambling Rd.
Ypsilanti, MI  48198 734-635-3155 cherrer2@yahoo.com 11/2/2006

Lennor Penson Keller Williams Realty

301 W. Michigan Ave.
Suite 200
Ann Arbor, MI  48197 734-972-1141 lpenson@ameritech.net 6/15/2006

Ricco Wadley Keller Williams Realty
P.O. Box 980308
Ypsilanti, MI  48198 734-845-6610 ricco.wadley@gmail.com 11/2/2006

Kathy
Donnellon Keller Williams Realty

2144 S. State
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-320-7409 kdonnellon@kw.com 11/7/2006

Lou Glorie Keller Williams Realty
827 Brooks St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-846-0693 louglorierealestate@comcast.net French 11/7/2006

Carol Fuller Keller Williams Realty
2144 S. State
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-995-9400 carolfuller@kw.com 3/15/2007

Jimmy Graham Keller Williams Realty
2144 S. State
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-995-9400 jgraham8278@hotmail.com Spanish 3/15/2007

Pam Fromm Keller Williams Realty
2144 S. State
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-995-9400 ginger48198@comcast.net 3/15/2007

Donn Scott Keller Williams Realty

301 W. Michigan Ave.
Suite 200
Ann Arbor, MI  48197 734-717-9550 dks3115@topproducer.com 5/24/2007

Tanya Hill Keller Williams Realty
2615 Towner Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-330-4310 thill@kw.com 5/24/2007

C. Wayne
Waters Keller Williams Realty

2411 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-995-9400 waynewaters@kw.com 8/15/2007

Laura Argir Keller Williams Realty
2411 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-433-9623 theargirgroup@comcast.net 8/15/2007

Gail Crooks Keller Williams Realty
2411 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-995-9400 sellhousenow@yahoo.com 8/15/2007

Diane Hudzik Keller Williams Realty
2411 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-995-9400 dhomes4u@aol.com 8/15/2007

Jonathan
Bolduc Keller Williams Realty

2411 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-995-9400 jbolduc@kw.com 8/15/2007



Ray Walker Keller Williams Realty
2411 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-272-4910 raywalker@kw.com 8/15/2007

Nancy Riffle-
Smith Keller Williams Realty

523 W. Main St.
Milan, MI  48160 734-646-7093 nancy@rapidware.com 8/15/2007

Melissa Phillips Keller Williams Realty
523 W. Main St.
Milan, MI  48160 734-439-1300 M5phillips@yahoo.com 8/15/2007

Cheryl Clossick Keller Williams Realty

301 W.  Michigan Ave.
St. 200
Ypsilanti MI 48197 734-429-4543 philclos@aol.com 8/15/2007

Steven Wilson Keller Williams Realty

40600 Ann Arbor Rd.
Suite 100
Plymouth, MI  48107 734-459-4700 sdwilson@kw.com 8/15/2007

Peter Jordan Keller Williams Realty
2411 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-821-0725 pjordan@kw.com 11/6/2007

Earl Gray Keller Williams Realty

301 W.  Michigan Ave.
St. 200
Ypsilanti MI 48197 734-484-1800 earlsoldmine@sbcglobal.net 11/6/2007

Alva (Ted)
Oslin Lifestyles Realty

2122 Columbia
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-216-6809 liferealty@comcast.net 8/17/2005

Marcia Mai Lotus Realty
607 Robin Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-665-4930 madhavimai@gmail.com 11/6/2007

Patricia
Thomas MH & A Real Estate

3135 S. State St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-662-7300 pathomas@mharealestate.com 11/18/2005

Peggy Jordan
Murray's Real Estate
Services

2274 Isabelle
Inkster, MI  48141 313-478-8526 peggy-jordan@sbcglobal.net 5/24/2007

Porshea
Anderson On Line Real Estate

2419 Miller Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-485-7040 olre@comcast.net 11/6/2007

Julie Fischer Preview Properties.com
130 W. Grand River
Brighton, MI  48116 810-494-2024 jfischer@previewproperties.com 11/7/2006

Jayna Eckler Prudential Snyder & Co.
2655 Plymoth Rd       Ann
Arbor MI 48105 734-747-7500 jaynaie@comcast.net 6/15/2005

Kent Calder Prudential Snyder & Co.
2655 Plymoth Rd       Ann
Arbor MI 48105 734-747-7500 kent@prusnyderrealtors.com 6/15/2005

Paul Desprez Prudential Snyder & Co.
3490 E. Huron River Dr.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-975-0020 pauldesprez@aol.com 6/15/2006

Lee Russell Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-358-5367 Leerussel@aol.com

Spanish
speaking
assistant 6/15/2005



Joseph C.K.
Sayer Real Estate One

555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-368-0170 joesayer@comcast.net 7/18/2005

Janis Bednar Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-662-8600 janisbednar@realestateone.com 7/18/2005

Jerry Renning Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108

734-662-8600
ext. 345 jerry@jrenning.com 7/18/2005

Laura Zabel-
Ford Real Estate One

555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-604-2494 laurazabelford@comcast.net 11/18/2005

P.J. Moffett Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-662-8600 pjmoffett@realestateone.com 11/18/2005

Barry Kenyon Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-302-8827 kencor@provide.net 2/15/2006

Cosmo Mendez Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-945-7629 cmendez@realestateone.com 2/15/2006

Frank Zehel Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-302-8836 zehel@provide.net 2/15/2006

Tom Stachler Real Estate One
555 Briarwood Circle
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-996-0000 tom@re4sale.net 10/2/2007

Maria Gilbert Re/Max Platinum

3915 Research Park
Suite A-10
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-730-9346 maria@annarborhouses.com 6/15/2006

Jack
Sherburne Re/Max Platinum

3915 Research Park
Suite A-10
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-741-1000 jack@annarborhouses.com 6/15/2006

Betsy Lovell
Blackmon

Remerica Ann Arbor
Realtors

1310 S. Main St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 734-994-4444 zellbets@aol.com 6/15/2005

Jon Byrd
The Home Buyers Agent
of Ann Arbor

1908 W. Stadium Blvd
Ann Arbor MI 48103 734-662-6240 jon@buyersagentannarbor.com 6/15/1005

Lynne A. Wolff The Spaly Group Inc.
726 Packard
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 734-665-8771 lynnewolff@gatecom.com 7/18/2005

Zachary Mohler Trillium Real Estate
4813 Lakeridge
Ypsilanti MI 48197 734-302-3011 zak@trilliumrealtors.com 6/15/2005

Kristen Snyder Trillium Real Estate
214 W. Kingsley Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-302-3011 kristen@trilliumrealtors.com 6/15/2006

Pattie Nieman-
Beeson Trillium Real Estate

214 W. Kingsley Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-302-3011 pattie@trilliumrealtors.com

Linda
Lombardini Trillium Real Estate

214 W. Kingsley Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-302-3011 linda@trilliumrealtors.com

Jay Uzoigwe Trillium Real Estate
214 W. Kingsley Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 734-302-3011 jay@trilliumrealtors.com



Floyd Jackson
V's Realty New World
Statewide Inc.

1104 Ecorse Rd
Ypsilanti, MI 48198 734-485-2090 Flojaxon@aol.com 6/15/2005

Barbara (Barb)
Waitz Waitz & Associates

2753 Aspen Ct.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-320-2475 bwaitz@comcast.net 7/18/2005

Kathy Rich Waitz & Associates
2753 Aspen Ct.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-320-2475 katchrich@comcast.net 7/18/2005

Audrey
Johnson
Thomas Waitz & Associates

2753 Aspen Ct.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-476-2284 realaudrey@gmail.com 10/2/2007

Chris Weber Weber Real Estate
216 E. Huron
Ann Arbor,  MI 48104 734-216-2120 Chris@Weber-real-estate.com

French/
Spanish 6/15/2005

Ruby Hogue Weichert Realtors
4581 Washtenaw Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-971-5140 rubyhogue@yahoo.com 6/15/2005

Barbara Wade Weichert Realtors
4581 Washtenaw Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-971-5140 bwade_homes@yahoo.com 3/15/2007

Tina Smalley Weichert Realtors
4581 Washtenaw Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 734-971-5140 tlsmalleyhome8@yahoo.com 3/15/2007

Sharon Giuffe X Realty Inc.
2221 Walter
Ann Arbor , MI 48104 734-996-9300 sguiffe@earthlink.net 6/15/2005


